Ayu ntamientu-@-de Valladolid

Fundacion Municip
hl de Departes

JUEGOS ESCOLARES PADEL:

10

BENJAMIN
RODRIGO ZALAMA DE PAZ
GAEL COSTILLA DE LA FUENTE
IZAN DE LA FUENTE MARCOS
MATEO CANO SANCHEZ
MIGUEL PUERTO SANZ
PAULA RIVERO SORIANO
OLIVIA MATE CUESTA
MIGUEL VELASCO MARTIN
PABLO DEL CURA FERNANDEZ

MARTINA PEREZ SANCHEZ

PUNTUACION
22 JORNADA

16

12

13

podem

Federacmde‘
Pédel de Castilla y Leon

Clasificacion Benjamin

PUNTUACION
TOTAL

32

23

21

21

15



Ayu ntamientu-@-de Valladolid

Fundacion Municip
hl de Departes

JUEGOS ESCOLARES PADEL:

1 RODRIGO LEONEL ALFAGEME LEIVA

10

11

12

13

14

ALEVIN

RUBEN LOPEZ COLLAZOS
IRENE MURIEL BARRAGAN
LUNA GONZALEZ REQUEJO
SERGIO SANCHEZ DE LA FUENTE
RODRIGO NAVARRO GARCIA
MARTA CASADO MERINO
VICTOR QUEVEDO MARTIN
SAMUEL DIEZ DE GARAY
CARLOTA MATE CUESTA
OLIVER GIMENEZ GALLEGO
SERGIO PASCUAL FERNANDEZ
SOFIA GONZALEZ-PINTO PARADA

ANGELA SANZ CISNEROS

PUNTUACION
22 JORNADA

19

14

11

20

20

12

10

12

11

10

podem

Federacmde‘
Pédel de Castilla y Leon

Clasificacion Alevin

PUNTUACION
TOTAL

26

23

23

20

20

20

20

12

12

11

10



Ayu ntamientu-@-de Valladolid

Fundacion Municipa
hl de Departes

JUEGOS ESCOLARES PADEL:

INFANTIL
1 ALVARO LEAL HIDALGO
2 DANIEL RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
3 MARIO ALONSO GOMEZ
4 OLMO GALVAN RAMOS
5 DIEGO MAROTO SAMPEDRO

6 PABLO PUERTO SANZ

podem

s G
Pédel de Castilla y Leon

Clasificacion Infantil

PUNTUACION PUNTUACION
22 JORNADA TOTAL

16
11
10
10

10



